Leah Smart, LCSW

y Portland DBT

5100 S Macadam, Suite 350

Portland, OR 97239
www.pdbti.org
(503) 290-3268

Ismartgordon@pdbti.org

Certification/Licensure

Education

LCSW — Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Master of Social Work, Florida State University
Tallahassee, FL

Bachelor in Social Work, Florida State University
Tallahassee, FL

Selected Professional Experience

Licensed Social Worker

Portland Dialectical Behavior Therapy Institute, Portland, Oregon
Licensed Social Worker

Tampa Bay Center for Cognitive Behavior Therapy, Tampa, Florida
MSW Intern

St. James’ Hospital, Dublin, Ireland

BSW Intern

Apalachee Center Inc., Tallahassee, Florida

DBT Specific Training

DBT for SUD provided by Portland DBT Institute

Other Specialized Training

Fundamentals of Exposure and Response Prevention (ERP) for OCD with
Travis Osborne, PhD
UC San Diego, Eating Disorders 4" Annual Conference

2013

2012

2017-Current

2013-2017

2013

2012

2019

2020

2020



	Certification/Licensure
	Education
	MSW Intern

