

Leah Smart, LCSW 5100 S Macadam, Suite 350 Portland, OR 97239 www.pdbti.org (503) 290-3268 lsmartgordon@pdbti.org

## Certification/Licensure

LCSW - Licensed Clinical Social Worker

### Education

Master of Social Work, Florida State University	2013
Tallahassee, FL	
Bachelor in Social Work, Florida State University	2012
Tallahassee FI	

## Selected Professional Experience

Licensed Social Worker	2017-Current
Portland Dialectical Behavior Therapy Institute, Portland, Oregon	
Licensed Social Worker	2013-2017
Tampa Bay Center for Cognitive Behavior Therapy, Tampa, Florida	
MSW Intern	2013
St. James' Hospital, Dublin, Ireland	
BSW Intern	2012
Atalachee Center Inc., Tallahassee, Florida	

# **DBT** Specific Training

DBT for SUD pro	ovided by Portland DBT Institute	2019

## Other Specialized Training

Fundamentals of Exposure and Response Prevention (ERP) for OCD with	2020
Travis Osborne, PhD	
UC San Diego, Eating Disorders 4th Annual Conference	2020

